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Vendor Contacts and Ordering Instructions 
 
To assure PEPPM bid protection, all PEPPM orders must be emailed to orders@peppm.org.  In the body of the purchase order, 
please include the following language:  “As per PEPPM”. 
 
Product Line:  APC 
 
Introduction 
 
 
TD SYNNEX Corporation is a Fortune 109 IT distributor with worldwide operations employing over 45,000 people.  In the US, we have 12 distribution centers 
strategically located nationwide to provide 1-2 day delivery on most stocked product.  We have the technical, sales and customer support capabilities to offer PEPPM 
the best-in-class experience in IT procurement.   
 
Sales Contact Information: 
Address: TD SYNNEX Corporation 

39 Pelham Ridge Drive 
  Greenville, SC  29615 
 
E-mail:  PEPPM@TDSYNNEX.com 
 
Tele:  1-800-456-4822 
 
Customer Service: 1-800-756-1888 
Technical Support: 1-800-756-2888 
 
TD SYNNEX has agreed to extend Pennsylvania bid pricing to all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Puerto Rico.  Use the same contacts above for all of your IT 
needs. 
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Vendor Contacts and Ordering Instructions 

Placing an Order via Email: 
 

1. Locate product and prices on PEPPM.org or through your TD SYNNEX sales representative.   
2. Our posted PEPPM prices are for a quantity of 1.  For volume discounts, please send the following information to PEPPM@TDSYNNEX.com:  Manufacturer’s 

name, part #, quantity, End user Agency, City, State.  
3. Address the orders to:  Approved Dealer 

Select one of the authorized resellers listed below and address the orders to:  Approved Dealer 
4. All quotes and purchase orders should state “As per PEPPM.” 
5. Fax the completed order to 800-636-3779 or email to orders@peppm.org.   

a. Your order will be reviewed and edited by PEPPM Staff. 
b. You will be contacted to make any necessary corrections. 
c. Your order will be issued to the vendor within 24 hours during the business week after all (if any) corrections are made.   
d. Your order will be archived for audit support. 

6. Standard shipping is included on all orders over $500.00. 
 
 
 
 
Reseller Listing  
 
Orders may not be sent directly to these resellers.  All orders must be placed through the PEPPM email address (orders@peppm.org) to assure PEPPM 
bid protection. 
 
Select one of the authorized resellers/dealers listed below and address the orders to: 
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Reseller Name Full Name Email Address Address City State Zip Code 
Arraya Solutions, INC Kyle Dillon kdillon@arrayasolutions.com 518 TOWNSHIP LINE ROAD, SUITE 250  BLUE BELL PA 19422
Aspire Technology Partners, LLC William G. Muilenburg wmuilenburg@aspiretransforms.com 25 James Way Eatontown NJ 7724
CDW Government Anup Sreedharan anusree@cdw.com 200 N Milwaukee Ave Vernon Hills IL 60061
CNI Sales, Inc. Tim Kirk timkirk@cnisalesinc.com 2960 W Skippack Pike Worcester PA 19490
Connection Nancy Lavoie nancy.lavoie@connection.com 732 Milford Road  Merrimack Merrimack NH 3054
Consolidated Electrical Distributor dba Dauphin DataCom Randy Bornman rbornman@dauphindata.com 1830 S. 19th Street Harrisburg PA 17104
ConvergeOne Inc Suzanne Walther swalther@convergeone.com 10900 Nesbitt Ave South Bloomington MN 55437
En-Net Services Ed Floyd efloyd@en-netservices.com 712 N. East Street Frederick MD 21701
ePlus Technology Inc. Marie Davis marie.davis@eplus.com 13595 Dulles Technology Drive Herndon VA 20171-3413
Integra Business Center Inc/DBA IntegraONE Linda Sadler lsadler@integraone.com 7248 Tilghman Street Allentown PA 18106
KT'S OFFICE SERVICES, LLC KATHY CAULDREN KCAULDREN@KTOSS.COM 18 WARREN AVENUE LANOKA HARBOR NJ 08734
Networking Technologies, LLC Wendy DeArment wdearment@net-cloud.com 3910 Caughey Rd Suite 120 Erie PA 16506
Presidio Networked Solutions Group, LLC Jackie Arnett jarnett@presidio.com 8161 Maple Lawn Blvd., Suite 150 Fulton MD 20759
Red River George Shalhoub george.shalhoub@redriver.com 21 Water Street, Suite #500 Claremont NH 03743
SHI Government Solutions, Inc Nicole Rasky Nicole_Rasky@SHI.com 290 Davidson Ave Somerset NJ 08873


